
Date Day Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve Mor Eve

31/07/2025 Thursday G-I G-II ---- ---- G-I G-II ---- ---- G-I ---- ---- ----

01/08/2025 Friday G-III G-IV ---- ---- ---- ---- G-I G-II ---- ---- ---- ----

02/08/2025 Saturday G-V ---- G-I ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

04/08/2025 Monday ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-I ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

05/08/2025 Tuesday ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-I ---- ---- ----

11/08/2025 Monday ---- ---- G-I ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

22/08/2025 Friday G-I G-II ---- ---- G-I ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

23/08/2025 Saturday G-III G-IV G-I ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

25/08/2025 Monday ---- ---- ---- ---- G-I ---- G-I G-II ---- ---- G-I G-II

26/08/2025 Tuesday ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- G-I G-II G-III G-IV

Dated:

for Controller of Examinations

University of the Punjab

Practical Date Sheet of ADP (2-Years) Program Second Semester                                                                                                      

Examinations Spring, 2025 to be held in July-August 2025.

NOTIFICATION No.289 / Cond. D.S.

Time Morning 09:00 a.m and Evening 01:00 p.m (On Friday 02:30 p.m)

Physics    (Lab-

1)

MPHY-161

Front Office 

Operations and 

Management 

(Lab)         

THM-103L

Games-II 

(Practical)

PE-152

Second Semester

Basic Organic 

Chemistry 

(Lab)

CHEM-132

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

(Lab)

CC-211L

Fundamentals 

of Plant 

Taxonomy 

(Lab)

BOT-114L

Athletics-II 

(Practical)

PE-154

Drawing-II 

(Practical)

BFA-122

Introduction to 

Cartography 

(Lab)

GOEG-104L

Painting-II 

(Practical)

BFA-123

Object 

Oriented 

Programming 

(Lab)

CC-211L

Biodiversity 

and 

Conservation 

(Lab)

BOT-116L

Fundamentals 

of Genetics and 

Evolution 

(Lab)

BOT-118L

Animal 

Diversity-II 

(Lab)

ZOOL-106N1

Database 

Systems (Lab)              

CC-215L1

Friday, June 20, 2025

Biological 

Techniques 

(Lab)

ZOOL-108N1

(MUHAMMAD SHAHID SHARIF)

Deputy Controller Conduct

 


